Organisatie
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB

- OOST-VLAANDEREN
- OOST-VLAANDEREN

- OOST-VLAANDEREN

- OOST-VLAANDEREN

- OOST-VLAANDEREN

- OOST-VLAANDEREN
- OOST-VLAANDEREN
- OOST-VLAANDEREN

- OOST-VLAANDEREN

- OOST-VLAANDEREN

- OOST-VLAANDEREN
- OOST-VLAANDEREN
- OOST-VLAANDEREN
- OOST-VLAANDEREN
- OOST-VLAANDEREN

Categorie

JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13

Afd Ple Datum
4 D sat21/04
4 D sat21/04
4 D sat21/04

4 D sat28/04
sat 28/04

I
O

sat 28/04
sat 05/05
sat 05/05
sat 05/05

N N Y
O O O O

N
@)

thu 10/05

thu 10/05
thu 10/05
sat 12/05
sat 12/05
sat 12/05

A DDA D D
O O 0O O O

Clubnr

8082
8072
8106

8082
8093

8114
8072
8106
8034

8082

8093
8072
8114
8106
8034

Naam

T.C. DENDERLEEUW
T.C. STEKENE

T.C. SOKS

T.C. DENDERLEEUW
T.C. RACSO

T.C. MADISON
T.C. STEKENE
T.C. SOKS

REINAERT-TENNISCLUB-
LOKEREN

T.C. DENDERLEEUW

T.C. RACSO
T.C. STEKENE
T.C. MADISON
T.C. SOKS

REINAERT-TENNISCLUB-
LOKEREN

Ploeg Clubnr
A 8093
A 8114
B 8034
A 8072
A 8034
A 8106
A 8093
B 8082
A 8114
A 8034
A 8114
A 8106
A 8082
B 8093
A 8072

Naam

T.C. RACSO
T.C. MADISON

REINAERT-TENNISCLUB-
LOKEREN

T.C. STEKENE

REINAERT-TENNISCLUB-
LOKEREN

T.C. SOKS

T.C. RACSO

T.C. DENDERLEEUW
T.C. MADISON

REINAERT-TENNISCLUB-
LOKEREN

T.C. MADISON

T.C. SOKS

T.C. DENDERLEEUW
T.C. RACSO

T.C. STEKENE

Ploeg Winnaar

A 1
A 2
A 2
A 1
A

B 2
A 2
A 1
A 1
A 2
A 1
B 2
A 1
A 1
A 1

P W P O W
' '
N w O

'
o O N W

w w +» O

o
w

O O O W Bk

wWw w w oN

Score
6-1
0-6
3-5

o o O N O
' '
[e)] o o ~ O

o OO O O b
'
o B O O0ON

40

41

36
19

20
36
37

31

36
43
36

24
36
40

33

36
27

36

15
36

32



